Lunes
miércoles
viernes

Lunes
miércoles
viernes

17
19
A

EDADES
h-9

8:00am - 9:30am

FEBRERO

Lunes
miércoles
viernes

Lunes
miércoles
viernes

10
12
14

24
26
28



Lunes
miércoles
viernes

Lunes
miércoles
viernes

EDADES

10- 11

9:00am -10:30am

17
19
A

FEBRERO

Lunes
miércoles
viernes

Lunes
miércoles
viernes

10
12
14

24
26
28



Lunes
miércoles
viernes

Lunes
miércoles
viernes

EDADES

12-13

10:00am - 11:30am

17
19
A

FEBRERD

Lunes
miércoles
viernes

Lunes
miércoles
viernes

10
12
14

24
26
28



Lunes
miércoles
viernes

Lunes
miércoles
viernes

EDADES

14-13

11:00am - 12:30pm

17
19
A

FEBRERO

Lunes
miércoles
viernes

Lunes
miércoles
viernes

10
12
14

24
26
28



Lunes
miércoles
viernes

Lunes
miércoles
viernes

17
19
A

EDADES

16- 18

11:30am - 1:00pm

FEBRERO

Lunes
miércoles
viernes

Lunes
miércoles
viernes

10
12
14

24
26
28



